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Quarter Century Club Roster

Members

|| District 8

San Bernardino

Herminia G Aldape <H>
2409 Spring Meadow Ln
HIGHLAND CA 92346-7206

John W Anderson <H>
3864 Arlington Dr SAN
BERNARDINO CA 92404-
1606
(909) 882-5957

LaVerne Archie

Jim Balcom <H>
3850 Atlantic Ave Spc 59
HIGHLAND CA 92346-4638
(909) 862-5925

Diana L Barich
5628 Revere Av ALTA
LOMA CA 91737-2312
(909) 980-5774
Jack_Diana_Barich@juno.com

Margaret Barnett <SS>
30969 E Sunset Dr S
REDLANDS CA 92373-7449
(909) 794-3302
marhbar@verizon.net

Michael Beauchamp

Mary Bermudez <H>

Dennis Blakkolb <H>
PS300in98@dc.rr.com

Judie Brown
31324 Knoll Drive Redlands
CA 92373
(909) 782-0997
jicady@aol.com
Roy Cagle
Morgan Choate <H>
1034 E Palm Ave
REDLANDS CA 92374-5953
Gilbert Daab <H>
Paul Fagan
3105 Rockford Ave
HIGHLAND CA 92346-1721
(909) 553-3871
paul.brendan.fagan@gmail.com
Janice Feenstra
1251 East Lugonia, Space
173 REDLANDS CA 92374-
donfeenstra@verizon.net
John K Feenstra <H>
1319 Ford St REDLANDS
CA 92373-6328
(909) 793-5098
JKFEENSTRA@VERIZON.NET
William Feenstra <H>
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David Felix <H>
1159 Blossom Hill Dr
CORONA CA 92880-1371
(951) 735-1396

Les Franz <H>

James C Geller

Wanda Gernux
2648 Fremontia Dr SAN
BERNARDINO CA 92404-
(909) 882-8259
wgernux@verizon.net

Jose Gomez

Walter Griffith Jr
1023 Lolita Ave Redlands
CA 92373

Linda R Grimes
5818 N Sycamaore Ave
RIALTO CA 92377-3910

Angela M Hall
AngHalld@mac.com

Leo Haynes <H>
PO Box 1189 CRESTLINE
CA 92325-1189
leohaynes@hotmail.com

Rick Hill
8085 Smoking Jacket Place
LAS VEGAS NV 89166-
(909) 240-5243
rhillche@earthlink.net

Al Hudgens <H>
3470 Camellia Dr SAN
BERNARDINO CA 92404-
2009

Quarter Century Club Roster

Members

Frances E Jacques <AH>
133 Myrtlewood Drive
CALIMESA CA 92320-1720
fejacques@aol.com

Bob Jeannotte
540 Acacia Ct SAN
BERNARDINO CA 92407-
(909) 882-0637
rieannott@gmail.com

Allan Kirst
991 N Date Ave RIALTO CA
92376-4307
(909) 874-3684
akirst@pacbell.net

Jim Landfried
1405 Allegheny Dr
COLORADO SPRINGS CO
80919-
(909) 496-5311
jlandfried@verizon.net

Frank Lehr
3396 Genevieve St SAN
BERNARDINO CA 92405-
2516
(909) 885-4853

Stan Lisiewicz <H>
1445 Thompson Ave
GLENDALE CA 91201-1227
tavrr@earthlink.net

Richard E Longstreet <H>
29655 Carro Amano Ln
HIGHLAND CA 92346-5921
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Marsha L Lotze
20250 Majestic Drive APPLE
VALLEY CA 92308-5030
(760) 247-2119
miotze12@verizon.net
Phosie Lotze
Gerry Lunt <H>
25542 E 18Th St SAN
BERNARDINO CA 92404-
5605
(909) 889-7504
Andy Machen <H>
174 E. 3rd Street SAN
BERNARDINO CA 92410-
(909) 379-5744
andrewmachen@rivsan.com
Marcella Marcy-Cagle
Anne Mayer
(909) 557-7951
aewmz23@gmail.com
Michael Miles
(909) 714-0814
mdmiles53@gmail.com
James V Miller
jvmiller444@sbcglobal.net
Gary Nelson <H>
28317 Carriage Hill Dr
HIGHLAND CA 92346-2716
(909) 838-9561
nelshousefull@roadrunner.com
Sue Ann Norris

Quarter Century Club Roster

Members

Doris M Peddy <SS>
4737 N Woodbend Lane
SAN BERNARDINO CA
92407-3811
(909) 838-4139
dpeddy@yahoo.com
Michael Perovich
zambolini@gmail.com
Mark Pertile
249 Green Tree Cir
CALIMESA CA 92320-
(909) 795-5895
mipertile@aol.com
Sybille Phillips
PO Box 1046 LAKE
ARROWHEAD CA 92352-
1046
(909) 234-9247
krackibiz@aol.com
Claude Dean Pitts <H>
272 Scotia Pines Circle
Grass Valley CA 95945-5420
Joseph Potwardowski <H>
23147 Tuscany Ave
Eastpointe Ml 48021-4604
(909) 531-0435
Tom Powell <H>
34090 Pinehurst Dr
YUCAIPA CA 92399-6936
(909) 705-9262
trpowell2@msn.com
Raymond E Prickett <H>
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John E Reed <H>
13481 5Th Street YUCAIPA
CA 92399-5367
(909) 795-4288
reed.john.e@gmail.com
Ann Irene Rogers
28770 Glenheather Drive
HIGHLAND CA 92346-5357
air82856@gmail.com
Linda Salmond
7151 Delaware St
RIVERSIDE CA 92504-
(909) 838-8402
Melba Saucier <AH>
6080 Blythe St HIGHLAND
CA 92346-1602
(909) 862-0617
Duane L Sharp <H>
Rensselaer (Bud) Smith <H>
18335 Orange St HESPERIA
CA 92345-6632
(760) 244-8529
rismithiii@hotmail.com
Richard D Standley
34 Listo St Rancho Mission
Viego CA 92694-1297
(949) 388-0116
jhappyr@aol.com

Quarter Century Club Roster

Members

Ken Steele <H>
870 Morningside Dr G-303
FULLERTON CA 92835-
3549
(714) 256-5978
H Ray Stokes
(760) 956-2885
rirmstokes@msn.com
Linda Supernaw
336 Mock Bluff Beaumont
CA 92223
(909) 227-1929
supernaw4@sbcglobal.net
Norman Suydam
nsuydam@verizon.net
Peter L Treas <H>
Robert Viveros <H>
16405 Trisha Way
RIVERSIDE CA 92504-5731
(951) 780-2429
Linda Wilford
509 Cofer CT WALNUT CA
91789-5208
(909) 839-3597
lindaL.Wilford@gmail.com
Priscilla Williams
Michael Williamson
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